Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts Public Information Log Peag%a:

Dispatch Log From: 03/28/2021 Thru: 04/04/2021

For Date: 03/28/2021 - Sunday
Call Number Time Call Reason
21-1719 0021 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
21-1720 0100 Radio - Property Check
21-1721 0106 Radio - Directed Patrols
21-1722 0108 Radio - Dispatch Checklist
21-1723 0108 Radio - Digital Patrol
21-1724 1050 Radio - Cruiser Maintenance
21-1725 1600 Other - Digital Patrol
21-1726 1600 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
21-1727 1601 Radio - Property Check
21-1728 1601 Other - Dispatch Checklist
21-1729 1841 Phone - Medical Call
21-1730 2025 Phone - Escort
21-1731 2310 Alarm - Alarm, Trouble
For Date: 03/29/2021 - Monday
21-1732 0000 Other - Dispatch Checklist
21-1733 0001 Other - Digital Patrol
21-1734 0001 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
21-1735 0002 Radio - Property Check
21-1736 0028 Radio - Traffic Control
21-1737 0122 Phone - Medical Call
Refer To Incident: 21-64-0F
21-1738 0232 Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac
Refer To Incident: 21-65-0F
21-1739 0708 Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac
21-1740 0748 Other - Dispatch Checklist
21-1741 0749 Other - Digital Patrol
21-1742 0939 Phone - Escort
21-1743 0948 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
21-1744 1034 Radio - Property Check
21-1745 1045 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty

0000 - 2359

Printed: 04/20/2021

Action
Completed

Building/Room Checkedé&Secured

Completed
Completed
Completed
Services Rendered
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Transported to Hospital

Transported

Investigated

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Transported to Hospital

Services Rendered

Completed
Completed
Completed
Services Rendered
Completed

Building/Room Checkedé&Secured

Referred to Other Campus Dept.



21-1746 1049

21-1747 1405
21-1748 1520
21-1749 1601
21-1750 1602
21-1751 1602
21-1752 1602
21-1753 2313

For Date: 03/30/2021

Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts Public Information Log Peag%a:
Dispatch Log From: 03/28/2021 Thru: 04/04/2021 0000 - 2359 Printed: 04/20/2021

Radio - Parking Issue / Enforcement

Radio - Misc. Officer Duty

Radio - Assist Student/Staff/Fac
Other - Digital Patrol

Radio - Misc. Officer Duty

Radio - Property Check

Other - Dispatch Checklist

Radio - Cruiser, Fuel

- Tuesday

21-1754 0000 Other - Dispatch Checklist
21-1755 0000 Other - Digital Patrol
21-1756 0001 Radio - Property Check
21-1757 0001 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
21-1758 0116 Initiated - Unsecure Premise
21-1759 0126 Radio - Cruiser Maintenance
21-1760 0316 Initiated - Parking Issue / Enforcement
21-1761 0515 Initiated - Unsecure Premise
21-1762 0907 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
21-1763 0908 Radio - Property Check
21-1765 1149 Alarm - Fire, Other
Refer To Incident: 21-66-0F
21-1764 1504 Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac
21-1766 1601 Other - Digital Patrol
21-1767 1601 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
21-1768 1601 Radio - Property Check
21-1769 1602 Other - Dispatch Checklist
21-1770 1606 Walk-In - Escort
21-1771 1830 Radio - Parking Issue / Enforcement
21-1772 1845 Radio - Facilities / Maintenance Req.
21-1773 1858 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
21-1774 2317 Radio - Cruiser, Fuel

For Date: 03/31/2021

- Wednesday

Informational Only

Services Rendered
Services Rendered
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Informational Only

No Action Required

Building/Room Checkedé&Secured

Completed
Completed

Investigated

Services Rendered
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Citation, Parking

Referred to Other Campus Dept.

Completed

Completed



Dispatch Log

21-1775

21-1776

21-1777

21-1778

21-1779

21-1780

21-1781

21-1782

21-1783

21-1784

21-1785

21-1786

21-1787

21-1788

21-1789

21-1790

21-1791

21-1792

21-1793

21-1794

21-1795

For Date:

21-1796

21-1797

21-1798

21-1799

21-1800

21-1801

21-1802

21-1803

0001

0001

0002

0002

0007

0113

0548

0648

0837

0837

0945

0945

0946

1230

1601

1602

1603

1604

1716

1904

2004

04/01/2021

0000

0000

0000

0001

0017

0943

0943

0943

Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts Public Information Log
From: 03/28/2021 Thru: 04/04/2021

Other - Dispatch Checklist
Other - Digital Patrol
Radio - Property Check
Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
Radio - Directed Patrols

Initiated - Unsecure Premise

Initiated - Unsecure Premise

Initiated - Cruiser, Fuel

Other - Dispatch Checklist
Other - Digital Patrol
Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
Radio - Escort

Radio - Property Check

Radio - B.0.L.O

Other - Dispatch Checklist
Other - Digital Patrol
Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
Radio - Property Check

Radio - B.0.L.O

Initiated - Parking Issue / Enforcement

Alarm - Alarm, Trouble

- Thursday
Other - Dispatch Checklist
Other - Digital Patrol
Radio - Property Check
Radio - Misc. Officer Duty

Alarm - Alarm, Fire

Other - Dispatch Checklist
Other - Digital Patrol

Radio - Misc. Officer Duty

0000 - 2359 Printed: 04/20/2021

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Building/Room Checkedé&Secured

Building/Room Checkedé&Secured

Informational Only

Completed
Services Rendered
Completed
Services Rendered

Building/Room Checkedé&Secured

Informational Only

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Informational Only

Completed

Alarm, False

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

No Action Required

Completed
Completed

Completed

Page:

3



Dispatch Log

21-1804

21-1805

21-1806

21-1807

21-1808

21-1809

21-1810

21-1811

21-1812

21-1813

21-1814

21-1815

For Date:

21-1816

21-1817

21-1818

21-1819

21-1820

21-1821

21-1822

21-1823

21-1824

21-1825

21-1826

Refer To Incident:

21-1827

21-1828

21-1829

21-1830

21-1831

21-1832

21-1833

21-1834

0944

1316

1526

1605

1606

1607

1607

1609

1718

1911

2233

2313

04/02/2021

0000

0001

0001

0002

0438

0652

0815

0815

1025

1036

1147

1416

1526

1551

1607

1613

1614

1614

1706

From: 03/28/2021

Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts Public Information Log

Thru: 04/04/2021

Radio - Property Check

Walk-In - Assist Student/Staff/Fac

Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac
Other - Dispatch Checklist
Other - Digital Patrol

Radio - Misc. Officer Duty

Radio - Property Check

Radio - Escort

Walk-In - Safety Hazard

Initiated - Assist Other Agency

Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop

Radio - Cruiser, Fuel

- Friday
Other - Dispatch Checklist
Other - Digital Patrol
Radio - Property Check
Radio - Misc. Officer Duty

Phone - Technical Issues

Radio - Cruiser, Fuel
Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
Radio - Property Check
Initiated - Escort
Initiated - Court

Phone - Elevator Entrapment
21-67-0F

Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac
Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac
Walk-In - Assist Other Agency
Other - Dispatch Checklist

Other - Digital Patrol

Radio - Misc. Officer Duty

Radio - Property Check

Initiated - Cruiser Maintenance

0000 - 2359 Printed:

04/20/2021

Page:

Building/Room Checkedé&Secured

Successful

Services Rendered

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed

Removed Hazard

Referred to Outside Agency

Verbal Warning

Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed

Informational Only

Completed
Completed

Completed

Services Rendered

Completed

Successful

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed

4



Dispatch Log From:

21-1835

21-1836

21-1837

21-1838

21-1839

21-1840

For Date:

21-1841

21-1842

21-1843

21-1844

21-1845

21-1846

21-1847

21-1848

21-1849

21-1850

21-1851

21-1852

21-1853

21-1854

21-1855

21-1856

For Date:

21-1857

21-1858

21-1859

21-1860

21-1861

21-1862

1708

1746

1802

1829

1855

2248

Refer To Incident:

04/03/2021

0000

0001

0001

0003

0014

0637

0800

0801

0801

0802

1605

1606

1606

1607

2111

Refer To Incident:

2147

04/04/2021

0001

0001

0003

0004

0009

0155

Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts Public Information Log
0000 - 2359

03/28/2021 Thru: 04/04/2021

Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac

Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop

Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop

Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop

Radio - Cruiser, Fuel
Phone - Medical Call

21-68-0F

- Saturday
Other - Dispatch Checklist
Other - Digital Patrol
Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
Radio - Property Check
Phone - Transport, General
Radio - Cruiser, Fuel
Other - Digital Patrol
Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
Radio - Property Check
Other - Dispatch Checklist
Other - Dispatch Checklist
Other - Digital Patrol
Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
Radio - Property Check
Phone - Mental Health Issue
21-69-0F

Other - Fire, Smell of smoke

- Sunday
Other - Dispatch Checklist
Other - Digital Patrol
Radio - Misc. Officer Duty

Radio - Property Check

Phone - Mental Health Issue FOLLOW UP

Radio - Facilities / Maintenance Issue

Page:
Printed: 04/20/2021

Entry Gained

Citation or Warning Issued

Verbal Warning

Citation or Warning Issued

Completed

Transported to Hospital

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Services Rendered
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Transported to Hospital

Unfounded

Completed
Completed
Completed

Building/Room Checkedé&Secured

Informational Only

Referred to Other Campus Dept.
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Dispatch Log

21-1863

21-1864

21-1865

21-1866

21-1867

21-1868

21-1869

21-1870

21-1871

0214

1108

1108

1149

1213

1601

1601

1602

1602

From:

Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts Public Information Log Peag%a:
03/28/2021 Thru: 04/04/2021 0000 - 2359 Printed: 04/20/2021

Radio

Radio

Radio

Other

Phone

Other

Radio

Radio

Other

General Info

Misc. Officer Duty

Property Check

Facilities / Maintenance Issue

Assist Student/Staff/Fac

Digital Patrol
Misc. Officer Duty
Property Check

Dispatch Checklist

Informational Only

Completed

Building/Room Checkedé&Secured

Referred to Other Campus Dept.

Referred to Other Campus Dept.

Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed



